Deutsche Meisterschaft 2015 Querfeldein

Stand 29.11.2014

Rennen 1.1 - Altersklasse: Senioren 3 (JG 1955-1964) (nat.Sen 3)
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GER19630826

GER19640414

GER19630622

GER19620509

GER19640418

GER19641206

GER19600512

GER19620510

GER19621027

GER19620317

GER19640504

GER19640114

GER19620302

GER19620929

GER19600420

GER19631016

GER19641117

GER19581223

GER19640122

GER19641220

GER19640917

GER19631207

GER19621124

GER19641014

GER19640613

GER19590618

GER19611214

GER19640916

GER19631208

GER19620220

GER19580731

GER19640520

GER19621127

GER19631205

GER19620224

GER19640903

GER19631018

RAIBLE Armin
LASTOWSKY Matthias
RISTAU Rene

KROPP Ralf
SCHMIDT Hans-Peter
PREISINGER Georg
ERDMANN Lars

BECK Rainer

APPELT Klaus-Dieter
SCHMITTGALL Klaus
MULLER Gabriel

VAN DER SLOOQOT Lars
KESSEN Peter
ANTONI Walter
KOLLROSS Andreas
WEPPNER Thomas
BOHN Matthias
VARENKAMP Uwe
SCHERLE Stefan
BECKER Jens- Peter
SLAVIK Viktor
HARTER Sven

MAIER Peter

WARDA Stephan
LAMBRACHT Jens
RUBLING Uwe
HEUSER Heiko
PUCHER-DIEHL Andreas
LIEBEMANN Karl- Heinz
FRUCHTENICHT Henning
KUBERKA Peter
WASLIKOWSKI Uwe
TURNER Ricky
MAYER Christian
CREMERS Karsten
WIEDERSICH Michael
GATZ Holger

Personal Cycling Training - Raible
Gunsha Racingteam
CROSSSMASTERS Cyclocross Team
RRV Hameln

RV Blitz Oberbexbach

Gunsha Racingteam

RV Germania Hamburg

VC Darmstadt
CROSSSMASTERS Cyclocross Team
Berner-Bikes Mallorca.com

RSV Rheinstolz Wyhl

Radclub Bremen

RSG Lohne-Vechta
Berner-Bikes Mallorca.com

RV Pfeil Magstadt

Rockefeller Cyclocross Team
RSC Nienburg

Von Hacht Masters Team

RSG Ansbach

RSV Stuttgart- Vaihingen

RV Kassel 1899

RSV Unna 1968

RSV Rosenheim

Harburger RG von 1951

RC Sprintax Bielefeld

Dresdner SC 1898
Hannoverscher RC von 1912
TUSPO 1895 Weende

RSV Stuttgart- Vaihingen

RSC Oldenburg 1965

IGAS Wendland

RSG Offenburg- Fessenbach
RSV Concordia Forchheim

RSC 1963 Neustadt

SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen
SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen
RSG Hannover
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38 Geri9s11009 BIENK Stefan RSV Trave Bad Oldesloe
39 ceri9e30600 DORFER Steffen RSV Speiche
40 Ger19630705 JAHN Mathias SV Sachsen Werdau
41 Geri9620602 SCHRODER Lutz Bad Doberaner SV 90
42 Geri9600415 GROBEGGER Marco Gunsha Racingteam
43 Ger19630213 STOSCHEK Uwe OSC Potsdam
44 Geri9s91001 JOPEK Andrzej RC 07Fulda
45 Geri9630118 VON MAYDELL Axel RC Kleinmachnow
46 Ger19641104 RINGLEIN Timo RC Radl-Express Feucht
47 cerioe10216 DOHLUS Edgar RC Wendelstein
48 Ger19620809 BUSCH Heiko RSG Grimma
49 Ger19s90724 REICHERT Lutz RSG Grimma
50 Geri9sso702 HILL Olaf RV Wald-Heil Stegen
51 Ger19630305 MEHLHORN Manuel SV Leisnig
Rennen 1.2 - Altersklasse: Senioren 4 (JG 1954 und élter) (nat.Sen 4)
61 ceri9s30s03 JURB Karl-Heinz RV Rostock
62 Geri9s40220 MIERSCH Wolfgang Dresdner SC 1898
63 Geri9so1101 KUPPER Heinz RIG Freiburg
64 Gerioso0901 HOLLENBERG Cees RRG 66 Osnabriick
65 Gerios21201 ZIEGE Michael SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen
66 Geri9s30218 KLAG Paul Radclub Pfélzerwald
67 Ger19450303 GAEDE Erwin GFR Ludwigshafen
68 Geri9s31216 BARTSCH Manfred SG Athletico Bldelsdorf
69 Ger19s00525 NEUHAUS Klaus RRG 66 Osnabrilick
70 Geri9s10617 PHILIPP Helmut RRG 66 Osnabriick
71 Geri9s40203 MEISEN Josef RC Zugvogel 09 Aachen
72 Gerios21107  WEDEKIN Michael Stahlrad Laatzen
73 Geri9sa0811  SCHWEDT Werner MC Pirate Hamburg
74 Gerivaa0808 CAROW Peter BRC Semper Berlin
75 Ger19420729 HOFFMANN Fred RSV Erkner-Grinheide
76 Geri9a40714 HENTSCHEL Peter RSV Radsport Borna
77 Geri9s20612 LESSENTIN Barry RSV Trave Bad Oldesloe
78 Ger194400i6 REICHARDT Thorsten Squadra Ciclismo Colonia

79 Gerios3t022 RUTTKE Manfred SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhérnchen



